
Brunswick High School 
2023-2024 Varsity Basketball 

Date Opponent Location Time Bus Leaves 

11/15/23 Brunswick Jamboree Home 5:30 pm  

11/17/23 New Franklin Away 6:00 pm 4:15 pm 

11/21/23 Glasgow Home 6:00 pm  

11/27/23-12/1/23 Northwestern Tournament Away TBA TBA 

12/5/23 Keytesville Away 6:00 pm 5:00 pm 

12/8/23 Braymer Home 6:00 pm  

12/12/23 Breckenridge Home 6:00 pm  

12/14/23 Tina-Avalon Away 6:00 pm 4:30 pm 

12/18/23 Salisbury Home 6:00 pm  

TBA Holiday Hoops Classic (NCMC) Away TBA TBA 

1/3/24 Hardin-Central Home 6:00 pm  

1/5/24 Hale Away 6:00 pm 4:30 pm 

1/8/24 Northwestern (Pink Out) Home 6:00 pm  

1/9/24 Southwest Away 6:00 pm 3:55 pm 

1/16/24 Norborne Away 6:00 pm 4:30 pm 

1/19/24 Linn County (Homecoming) Home 6:00 pm  

1/22/24-1/27/24 Slater Tournament Away TBA TBA 

1/30/24 Higbee Away 6:00 pm 4:15 pm 

2/3/24-2/10/24 CLAA Conference Tournament Away TBA TBA 

2/13/24 Fayette (Senior Night) Home 6:00 pm  

2/15/24 Westran Away 6:00 pm 4:25 pm 

2/19/24-2/24/24 Districts TBA TBA  

 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE— 

Please watch for updates on the calendar at www.brunswick.k12.mo.us or  

follow Brunswick R-II School District on Facebook. 

 

Please add Brunswick Athletics Remind for game updates and schedule changes. 

Text-81010 Message-@f8hdg6b 

 

http://www.brunswick.k12.mo.us/

